Furniture Handles & Knobs
ALUMINIUM
10
A3822 SERIES PULL HANDLE
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
Item No. Hole C.C. L W H
A3511 SERIES FINGER PULL HANDLE
Bar
Handle
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Peak bar 27x11.6mm with flat ends, A type hollowed
Material: aluminium
Color: natural anodized (NA), brushed nickel (ABN),
polished chrome (PC) or shiny silver anodized (NB)
Peak bar 25x11mm with curved ends, A type recessed
 A3822-160      160mm          180mm
 A3822-192      192mm          212mm
 A3822-224      224mm          244mm
 A3822-288      288mm          308mm
 A3822-352      352mm          372mm
11.6mm       27mm
 A3511-64         64mm          88mm
 A3511-96         96mm         120mm
 A3511-128      128mm        152mm
 A3511-160      160mm        184mm
 A3511-224      224mm        248mm
11mm        25mm
LHole C.C.
H
W
LHole C.C.
H
W